BR
US
HW
AR
E
| 0
34
FREE PHONE 0800 553 236  |  FREE FAX 0800 708 677  |  E-MAIL sales@evacut.co.nz  |  wEbsItE pandn.co.nz
FLAP WHEELS
FLAP WHEELS are ideal for use on a wide range of
materials. Ideal for stock removal, deburring, cleaning,
blending and finishing.
• Cleaning of weld surfaces
• Removing machine marks and flaws
• Finishing stainless steel vessels
• Removing die lines
• Removing flash from rubber
and plastic surfaces
• Paint and rust removal
• Sanding wood
ALUMiNiUM OXiDE, SHAFT MOUNTED ABRASivE FLAP WHEELS
INDIVIDUALLY CARDED
ITEM NO. DIA. WIDTH GRIT SHANK PACK QTY LIST PRICE
GA5020M 50mm 20mm 120 medium 6mm 1
GA5020C 50mm 20mm 80 coarse 6mm 1
GA5020F 50mm 20mm 180 fine 6mm 1
GA6030F 60mm 30mm 180 fine 6mm 1
GA6030M 60mm 30mm 120 medium 6mm 1
GA6030C 60mm 30mm 80 coarse 6mm 1
MINIATURE fLAP WHEELS
ITEM NO. DIA. THICKNESS GRIT SHANK PACK QTY LIST PRICE*
GA1515120 15mm 15mm 120 3mm 10
GA2010080 20mm 10mm 80 6mm 10
GA2010180 20mm 10mm 180 6mm 10
GA2015080 20mm 15mm 80 6mm 10
GA2015120 20mm    15mm 120 6mm 10
GA2015180 20mm 15mm 180 6mm 10
GA2020080 20mm 20mm 80 6mm 10
GA2020120 20mm 20mm 120 6mm 10
GA2020180 20mm 20mm 180 6mm 10
GA2525080 25mm 25mm 80 6mm 10
GA2525120 25mm 25mm 120 6mm 10
PREMIUM fLAP WHEELS
ITEM NO. DIA. THICKNESS GRIT SHANK PACK QTY LIST PRICE*
GA3010L060 30mm 10mm 60 6mm 10
GA3010L080 30mm 10mm 80 6mm 10
GA3010L100 30mm 10mm 100 6mm 10
GA3010L120 30mm 10mm 120 6mm 10
GA3010L150 30mm 10mm 150 6mm 10
GA3010L240 30mm 10mm 240 6mm 10
GA3015L040 30mm 15mm 40 6mm 10
GA3015L060 30mm 15mm 60 6mm 10
GA3015L080 30mm 15mm 80 6mm 10
GA3015L100 30mm 15mm 100 6mm 10
GA3015L120 30mm 15mm 120 6mm 10
GA3015L150 30mm 15mm 150 6mm 10
GA3010060 30mm 10mm 60 3mm 10
GA3010080 30mm 10mm 80 3mm 10
GA3010100 30mm 10mm 100 3mm 10
GA3010120 30mm 10mm 120 3mm 10
GA3010150 30mm 10mm 150 3mm 10
GA3015040 30mm 15mm 40 3mm 10
GA3015060 30mm 15mm 60 3mm 10
GA3015080 30mm 15mm 80 3mm 10
*Priced per individual unit (not pack qty)
035 | BRUSHW
ARE
FREE PHONE 0800 553 236  |  FREE FAX 0800 708 677  |  E-MAIL sales@evacut.co.nz  |  wEbsItE pandn.co.nz
FLAP WHEELS
SHAFT MOUNTED ABRASivE FLAP WHEELS CONtINUED
PREMIUM fLAP WHEELS CONTINUED
ITEM NO. DIA. THICKNESS GRIT SHANK PACK QTY LIST PRICE*
GA3015100 30mm 15mm 100 3mm 10
GA3015120 30mm 15mm 120 3mm 10
GA4010040 40mm 10mm 40 6mm 10
GA4010080 40mm 10mm 80 6mm 10
GA4010100 40mm 10mm 100 6mm 10
GA4010150 40mm 10mm 150 6mm 10
GA4015060 40mm 15mm 60 6mm 10
GA4015080 40mm 15mm 80 6mm 10
GA4015120 40mm 15mm 120 6mm 10
GA4015180 40mm 15mm 180 6mm 10
GA4020040 40mm 20mm 40 6mm 10
GA4020060 40mm 20mm 60 6mm 10
GA4020080 40mm 20mm 80 6mm 10
GA4020100 40mm 20mm 100 6mm 10
GA4020120 40mm 20mm 120 6mm 10
GA4020150 40mm 20mm 150 6mm 10
GA4020180 40mm 20mm 180 6mm 10
GA4025060 40mm 25mm 60 6mm 10
GA4025080 40mm 25mm 80 6mm 10
GA4030080 40mm 30mm 80 6mm 10
GA4030100 40mm 30mm 100 6mm 10
GA4030120 40mm 30mm 120 6mm 10
GA5010080 50mm 10mm 80 6mm 10
GA5010120 50mm 10mm 120 6mm 10
GA5015060 50mm 15mm 60 6mm 10
GA5015080 50mm 15mm 80 6mm 10
GA5015120 50mm 15mm 120 6mm 10
GA5015150 50mm 15mm 150 6mm 10
GA5015240 50mm 15mm 240 6mm 10
GA5020040 50mm 20mm 40 6mm 10
GA5020060 50mm 20mm 60 6mm 10
GA5020080 50mm 20mm 80 6mm 10
GA5020120 50mm 20mm 120 6mm 10
GA5020180 50mm 20mm 180 6mm 10
GA5025040 50mm 25mm 40 6mm 10
GA5025060 50mm 25mm 60 6mm 10
GA5025080 50mm 25mm 80 6mm 10
GA5025100 50mm 25mm 100 6mm 10
GA5025120 50mm 25mm 120 6mm 10
GA5025180 50mm 25mm 180 6mm 10
GA5025240 50mm 25mm 240 6mm 10
GA5025320 50mm 25mm 320 6mm 10
GA5030080 50mm 30mm 80 6mm 10
GA5030120 50mm 30mm 120 6mm 10
GA5040060 50mm 40mm 60 6mm 10
GA5040080 50mm 40mm 80 6mm 10
GA6020080 60mm 20mm 80 6mm 10
GA6025060 60mm 25mm 60 6mm 10
GA6025080 60mm 25mm 80 6mm 10
GA6030060 60mm 30mm 60 6mm 10
GA6030080 60mm 30mm 80 6mm 10
GA6030120 60mm 30mm 120 6mm 10
GA6030240 60mm 30mm 240 6mm 10
GA8030040 80mm 30mm 40 6mm 10
GA8030060 80mm 30mm 60 6mm 10
GA8030080 80mm 30mm 80 6mm 10
GA8030120 80mm 30mm 120 6mm 10
GA8030240 80mm 30mm 240 6mm 10
*Priced per individual unit (not pack qty)
BR
US
HW
AR
E
| 0
36
FREE PHONE 0800 553 236  |  FREE FAX 0800 708 677  |  E-MAIL sales@evacut.co.nz  |  wEbsItE pandn.co.nz
RUBBER ABRASivE BLOCKS / ZiRCONiUM FLAP DiSCS
zirconium Flap discs
RUBBER ABRASivE BLOCKS
ITEM NO. GRIT SIZE COLOUR LIST PRICE
GA060B 60 coarse 80x50x20mm BLUE
GA120G 120 medium 80x50x20mm GREY
GA240B 240 fine 80x50x20mm BROWN
ZiRCONiUM FLAP DiSCS
ALUMINIUM BACKED ANGLED fACE - fAZ
ITEM NO. DISC  DIA. DISC HOLE DIA. GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY LIST PRICE*
GA10016060 100mm 16mm 60 15,300 10
GA11522120 115mm 22mm 120 13,300 10
GLASS fIBRE BACKED ANGLED fACE - fBZ
ITEM NO. DISC  DIA. DISC HOLE DIA. GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY LIST PRICE
GAFA10016040 100mm 16mm 40 15,300 10
GAFA10016060 100mm 16mm 60 15,300 10
GAFA10016080 100mm 16mm 80 15,300 10
GAFA10016120 100mm 16mm 120 15,300 10
GAFA11522040 115mm 22mm 40 13,300 10
GAFA11522060 115mm 22mm 60 13,300 10
GAFA11522080 115mm 22mm 80 13,300 10
GAFA11522120 115mm 22mm 120 13,300 10
GAFA12722040 125mm 22mm 40 12,000 10
GAFA12722060 125mm 22mm 60 12,000 10
GAFA12722080 125mm 22mm 80 12,000 10
GAFA12722120 125mm 22mm 120 12,000 10
GAFA18022040 180mm 22mm 40 8,600 10
GAFA18022060 180mm 22mm 60 8,600 10
GAFA18022080 180mm 22mm 80 8,600 10
Universal disc for use on a wide range of ferrous materials.
•  Ideal for use in applications such as weld preparation, weld seam removal,
surface blending and edge grinding
• Zirconium Flap disc offers consistant grinding and finishing performance
• Long life compared to resign fibre discs
• Reduced vibration and noise compared to depressed centre grinding discs
*Priced per individual unit (not pack qty)
037 | BRUSHW
ARE
FREE PHONE 0800 553 236  |  FREE FAX 0800 708 677  |  E-MAIL sales@evacut.co.nz  |  wEbsItE pandn.co.nz
RUBBER ABRASivE BLOCKS / ZiRCONiUM FLAP DiSCS ZiRCONiUM FLAP DiSCS
ZiRCONiUM FLAP DiSCS CONtINUED
ZIRC+ fLAP DISCS - GLASS fIBRE BACKED ANGLED fACE - fBX
• Ideal for use on austenitic stainless steel (300 series)
• Special grinding aid layer gives fast cutting performance and cooler grinding
Industry types: Stainless Steel fabricators, Ship building & repair, Offshore & marine, Metal fabrication, Vessel & tanker manufacture.
ITEM NO. DISC  DIA. DISC HOLE DIA. GRIT MAX RPM LIST PRICE
GAFBX10016040 100mm 16mm 40 15,300
GAFBX11522040 115mm 22mm 40 13,300
GAFBX11522060 115mm 22mm 60 13,300
GAFBX11522080 115mm 22mm 80 13,300
GAFBX12722060 127mm 22mm 60 12,000
GAFBX12722080 127mm 22mm 80 12,000
ZIRCONIUM fLEXIDISCS - GLASS fIBRE BACKED - fLXZ
• Ideal disc for blending and finishing on large concave and convex surfaces, contours and profiles
Industry types: Stainless steel fabricators, Ship building & repair, Offshore & marine, Metal fabrication.
ITEM NO. DISC  DIA. DISC HOLE DIA. GRIT MAX RPM LIST PRICE
GAFLZ11522040 115mm 22mm 40 13,300
GAFLZ11522060 115mm 22mm 60 13,300
GAFLZ11522120 115mm 22mm 120 13,300
ZIRCONIUM JUMBO fLAP DISCS - fIBRE BACKED ANGLE fACE - JBZ
• Contains up to 60% more useable abrasive material.
• The additional cloth provides a cushioned effect and softer ‘feel’ giving more control.
Industry type: Stainless steel fabricators, Ship builders, Metal fabrication, Automotive, Foundries.
ITEM NO. DISC  DIA. DISC HOLE DIA. GRIT MAX RPM LIST PRICE
GAJBZ10016080 100mm 16mm 80 15,300
GAJBZ11522060 115mm 22mm 60 13,300
GAJBZ11522080 115mm 22mm 80 13,300
BR
US
HW
AR
E
| 0
38
FREE PHONE 0800 553 236  |  FREE FAX 0800 708 677  |  E-MAIL sales@evacut.co.nz  |  wEbsItE pandn.co.nz
FLEXiCUT® WHEELS
FLEXiCUT® CUT OFF DiSCS
SAfTEX WHEELS – ALUMINIUM OXIDE GRADE A54Z2K
ITEM NO. DIA. THICKNESS CENTRE HOLE GRIT MAX RPM LIST PRICE
GAS20031 50 0.8 9.5 80 30,500
GAS20062 50 1.6 9.5 54 30,500
GAS20125 50 3.2 9.5 36 30,500
GAS25031 62.5 0.8 9.5 80 24,400
GAS25093 62.5 2.4 9.5 54 24,400
GAS30031 75 0.8 9.5 80 20,300
GAS30062 75 1.6 9.5 54 20,300
GAS30093 75 2.4 9.5 54 20,300
GAS40031 100 0.8 9.5 80 15,280
GAS40062 100 1.6 9.5 54 15,280
FLEXiCUT® MANDRELS
SAfTEX WHEELS – ALUMINIUM OXIDE GRADE A54Z2K
ITEM NO. DIA. THICKNESS LIST PRICE
GAS3814 1/4" 3/8"
GAS3806 6mm 3/8"
Flexicut® cut off discs
Aluminium oxide, Reinforced glass fibre
Reinforced with woven fibre glass of the highest tensile strength enabling them
to withstand severe peripheral, side and edge stress. Ideal for preparing, cut-
off notching and slotting and grinding out defects on a wide range of materials,
including ceramics, mild steel, aluminium, titanium and nimonics.